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February 21, 2008 

Ms. Brandy Glenn 

St. Mary’s County Government 

Department of Land Use and Growth Management 
P O Box 653 
Leonardtown, Maryland 20650 

Re: Auna Dell Minor Subdivision 
Case Number 08-110-006 

Dear Ms. Glenn: 

Thank you for submitting the above referenced site plan for review and comment. The applicant 

is proposing a three lot minor subdivision. The parcel is partially located in the Critical Area and 

contains approximately 9.69 acres of Resource Conservation Area (RCA). Lot 6 will total 2.0 

acres and is located entirely within the RCA. Lot 7 will total 12.75 acres of which 7.69 acres 
are in the RCA. The remaining lot is located outside the Critical Area. The applicant proposes to 
use the intra-family transfer provisions of the St. Mary’s Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance 
(CZO) to allow the subdivision of the RCA. Based on the information provided I have the 
following comments: 

1. Provided the parcel area within the Critical Area is of record as of March 1, 1986, the 

applicant may utilize intrafamily transfer provisions to create two lots. 

2. The name of the recipients of the Lot 6 and 7 must be included on the plat and it must 

reference the provisions of Section 41.6.4a and Natural Resources Article, 8-1808.2. 

3. The plat indicates the pfesence of two intermittent streams on the property with a 50-foot 
Buffer. The Buffer for tributary streams in the Critical Area is 100-feet and expanded as 
required by Section 71.8.3 of the CZO. 

4. It would appear the 100-foot Buffer to the tributary stream shown on Lot 6 will need to 
be expanded for steep slopes. It is not clear whether sufficient buildable area for Lot 6 
will remain. The applicant may have to reconfigure the lots shown. 

TTY for the Deaf 
Annapolis: (410) 974-2609 D.C. Metro: (301) 586-0450 
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5. The site must be reviewed by the Department of Natural Resources Heritage Division 
verifying that there are no impacts to any rare, threatened, or endangered species, before 
final approvals are granted. 

6. The Critical Area notes should break out the existing forest area on Lot 7 within the 
Critical Area to ensure the 15% afforestation threshold is being met. 

Thank you for the opportunity to provide comments. If you have any questions, please contact 

me at 410-260-3475. 

Sincerely, 

Kate Schmidt 
Natural Resource Planner 
SM 108-08 

Cc: Ms. Sue Veith, Environmental Planner 
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■lock 04, Parcel 70. OEhCKAL NOTES 1. The property etio«n on Tee ttap 61, 2. Total Bite are* 23.02 Acre*. 3. The property shown la aoned RPD (ItCA overlay part). 4. Building Restriction Lines shall be Pront 73*, Bide 30* and Rear 30'. BRL's nay be superceded by Halts o# Resource Protection Areas (Identified In accordance with section 47.00 of the Zoning Ordinance) as shown and labeled on this subdivision plafc. 3. This lot shall be served by an Individual well and septic systea. 4. Deep well shall be drilled to an approved confined aquifer. 7. Thie Health Departsent approval certifies that the above lots are In consonance with pertinent Health Departaent laws and regulations as of the approval datei however, this approval is subject to changes in such laws and regulations. Changes In topography or site designation eay void this approval. The designated pare, area le the only area approved by the Bt. Hary*s County Health Departeent for sewerage disposal purposes. The approved lot Includes an area of 10,000 square feet for sewerage disposal purposes as required by current Maryland State Health Departeent laws, leproveeents of any nature. Including, but not Halted to the Installation of other utility lines In this area eay render the lot undevelopable. To deteralne the eaact area of the lot approved for sewage disposal purposes or to establish a different area for such purposes, you should contact the Bt. Itary’s County Health Departeent, Office ef Environmental Health. B. ’Minimum Ownership Statement-- These lots contain an area of at least 20,000 square feet which does not include any rlghte-of- ways, 30 year flood plalne or grades of 23X or greater. 7. This subdivision is in compliance with the 8t. Mary’s County Comprehensive Hater and Sewer Plan. 10. There shall be a 10 foot utility easement along each lot line. 11. Areas established for resource protection on the site, in accord- ance with required protection levels, must remain In undisturbed open space and undeveloped. 12. Outparcels A b B shown hereon have not been evaluated for compliance with Beet Ion 40.10 of the St. Mary’s County Zoning Ordinance (Adequate Facilities) and cannot be used as a legal building site until the outparcel Is further subdivided in accordance with the St. Mary’s County Subdivision Regulations and Zoning Ordinance. 13. The 20* Private Rlght-of-Hay for lanes as defined in the Bt. Mary's County Zoning Ordinance are private and shall not be atalntalned by the County, nor shall such lanes be considered for acceptance Into the County Highway Maintenance System until such are Improved to the appropriate County Road Standard at the * Individual lot owner's espense. 14. CAUTION) ’The 20’ Private Right-of-way shown hareon does not necessarily provide vehicular access from this lot to a county or state road at this time. Road and utility construction and malntenancs are the responsibility of the buyer of this lot unless otherwise provided herein*. 13. There shall be 3 lots served by a 20 foot private right-of-way. 14. This plat was prepared without benefit of Title Report .diich may show additional conveyances, easements, covenants, rights-of-ways or more stringent building restriction lines not shown hereon. 17. Total number ef lots is 1.   18. Premises address Is shown thus C 

RESOURCE PROTECTION STANDARDS 
The following RESOURCE PROTECTION LAND hae been established In accordance with Section 47.00 of the St. Mary's County Zoning OrdiAance, dated April 1, 1970. 

1. The areae designated as aAa, of table •1", which Include) Flood Plains, Tidal and Montidal Wetlands, Dralnageways and slopes greater than 23 percent (23X), are shown hereon and shall remain undisturbed, with eaceptlen of those activities allowed under Section 47.02. 2. The areas designated as *Ba, Include areas with slopes from 13Z - 23Z. 20 percent (20X) ef these areas are designated a protection area and shall remain undisturbed. 3. The Agricultural and Woodland area of each lot is identified as area aCa, of Table -la, and shall be subject to a protection area 30 percent (SOX) and shall remain undisturbed. ( 4. Woodlands requiring SOX protection are preserved In areas designated aAa 

which are 100X protected. 
RESOURCE PROTECTION LANDS TABLE “f 

Lot Area I 3,00 Ac 
Total 
3.00 

N/F J.H. Clarkeson 
MRB 432/48 

(SOX) 
- 1.30 

Developable Area 1.30 Ac l 
Lhi IGThL 
^ SHE i\Cft \ 345f 

ii. 1664 <<ov -4) i3j5 93«*j4 

SURVEYORS CERTIFICATE I, hereby certify to the best of ay knowledge, Information and belief that the plat shown hereon is correct (subject to a title search) and conforms to the specifications! that this Is a subdivision of part of the property conveyed unto Elizabeth Anna Adelaide Mattingly and Aloysius D. Mattingly, her husband (deceased) by deed dated November 17, 17S9 from Mary R. Fowler,single, as recorded among the Land Records of 6t. Mary's County, Maryland In Liber C8G 84 at 472. The requirements of section 3-108 of the Annotated Code of Maryland (Real Property Article) as far as It concerns the making of the plan and setting of markers required therein have been complied with to the beet of my knowledge, Information and belief. 

<rt E. Trautman Professional Land Surveyor B10,384 

OWNERS DEDICATION I, Elizabeth Anna Adelaide Mattingly, ownar of tha property shown hereon and daacrlbad in the Surveyors Certificate afflsed hereto, hereby adopt this plan of subdivision upon its approval by all required agencies. There are no euits or actions at law, laaaas, Hens, mortgages or deeds of trusts affecting this subdivision esespt as noted or shown hareon. AH parties In Interest thereto have afflsed their signatures indicating their assent to this plan. He further establish the ainleua building restriction lines as required by the soning ordinance ef St. Mary's County and dedicate the streets, welkw4ys, easements, rl8ht*~of~M«)'s end other leproveeents, where applicable, to public use. Tha requirements of section 3-10# of the Annotated Code of Maryland (Raal Property Article) es for as' it concerns the asking of tho plan and sotting of.markers required therein have been compiled with to the best of our knowledge, information and belief. 
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CRITICAL AREA NOTES 

1. 

SOILS TYPE * DELINEATION 

APPROXIMATELY 9.69 ACRES OF THIS SITE IS WITHIN M 
CRITICAL AREA. ANY AND ALL DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES 
WITHIN THIS AREA ARE SUBJECT TO CRITI£AL AREA REG 
AND WILL NOT BE PERMITTED UNTIL ALL APPROPRIATE L 
STATE. AND FEDERAL AGENCIES HAVE CONDUCTED A THOU 
ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW AND HAVE APPROVED THE DEVELO 

2. 

/ / ICETLANDS 4 BUFFER 

THE CRITICAL AREA BUFFER MUST REMAIN IN NATURAL V 
AND MAY NOT BE DISTURBED EXCEPT AS PROVIDED UNDER 
SECTION 8 (HABITAT PROTECTION STANDARDS) OF THE S 
COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE ZONING ORDINANCE (02-01 AS A 

3. NO DEVELOPMENT IS PERMITTED IN WETLANDS WITHOUT A 
THE APPROPRIATE LOCAL. STATE. AND FEDERAL AGENCIE 
HAS NOT BEEN FIELD EVALUATED FOR TIDAL OR NON-TIC 

4. 

STREAM 4 BUFFER 

ALL EXISTING FOREST SHOWN HEREON SHALL REMAIN UNC 
AS PERMITTED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF JHE CHAPTER 
WOODLAND RESOURCES. IN THE CRITICAL AREA) OF THE 
COMPREHENSIVE ZONING ORDINANCE • ANY AND ALL AFFC 
REFORESTED AREAS CREATED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF 
COUNTY CRITICAL AREA ORDINANCE AND DESIGNATED ON 
BE PRESERVED FROM FUTURE DISTURBANCE. 

5. LOCATIONS OF NATURAL HERITAGE AREAS. HABITATS OF 
ENDANGERED SPECIES. AND HABITATS OF SIGNIFICANT F 
ARE IDENTIFIED ON THIS PLAT IN ACCORDANCE WITH SE 
THE SY MARY'S COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE ZONING ORDIN/ 

5 to 25% 

SLOPES 

6. 

7. 

8. 

25% OR > 

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACE WITHIN THE 100' CRIT) 
IS 0 SO. FT. 

AREA OF 15% SLOPES OR GREATER IS 28175 SQUARE FEE 
31385 SQUARE FEET FROR LOT 7. 

EXISTING TREES OR FORESTED AREA IS 52298 SQUARE I 
145.010 SQUARE FEET FOR LOT 7. 

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACE IS 5080 SQUARE FEET I 

PROPOSED AREA OF VEGATATIVE CLEARING IS 0 SQUARE 

PROPOSED AREA OF SOIL DISTURBANCE IS 0 SQUARE FE 

12. PROPOSED ARE OF IMPERVIOUS SURFACE IS 0 SQUARE F 
.rni-n AntrAC nr □rrnDPQTATinN DR AFFORESTATION 

9. 

10 

11 

INTRAFAMILY TRANSFER NOTES 

(S PROPERTY BEING DEVELOPED IS WITHIN A SUBDIVISION CREATED IN 
'(JUNCTION WITH AN INTRAFAMILY TRANSFER OF LAND. IN WHICH CASE 
: FOLLOWING CONDITIONS SHALL APPLY. 

A COVENANT SHAL RUN WITH THE DEED WHICH STATES THAT THE SUB- 
DIVISION WAS FOR THE PURPOSE OF CREATING A BONA-FIDE INTRAFAMILY 
TRANSFER. 

CONVEYANCE OF THE LOT TO A THIRD PARTY AS SECURITY FOR MORTGAGE 
OR DEED OF TRUST IS NOT PROHIBITED BY THIS ORDINANCE. 

ONCE A TRANSFER IS MADE TO A FAMILY MEMBER. A SUBSEQUENT TRANSFER 
CANNOT BE MADE UNLESS TO A MEMBER OF THE OWNER'S IMMEDIATE FAMILY. 
EXCEPT WHEN; 

a THE LOT WAS CREATED AS A PART OF A BONA-FIDE TRANSFER AND NOT 
WITH THE INTENT OF SUBDIVIDING FOR COMMERCIAL SALE. 

b. A CHANGE IN CIRCUMSTANCES HAS OCCURRS SINCE THE TRANSFERS 
WERE MADE THAT IS NOT INCONSISTENT WITH THE CRITICAL AREA 
PROGRAM AND THAT WARRANTS EXCEPTION. 
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GENERAL NOTES 

THIS PROPEHTy IS LOCATED ON TAX MAP 61 BLOCK 4 PARCEL 70 
THE TOTAL AREA OF THIS SITE IS 16.15 ACRES*-. 

Z0NED (RURAL PRESERVATION DISTRICT) AND R.C.A. OVERLAY PART 
u™£Cr£i 0F THIS PR0PERTY ARE OUTSIDE THE MARYLAND CRITICAL AREA. 9.69 ACRES ARE WITHIN THE MARYLAND CRITICAL AREA. 1 LOT IS PROPOSED OUTSIDE THE CRITICAL AREA AND 
THE CR!TICAL AREA PORTION IS BEING SUBDIVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 41.6.4 a 1 
OF THE ST. MARY'S COMPREHENSIVE ZONING ORDINANCE - BONA FIDE INTRAFAMILY TRANSFER’ 

?o£L2JDo.^ETTflI£T£0N LINES SHALL BE AS SH0WN HEPE0N- TRE BUILDING RESTRICTION LINES 
"ITH THE ST- MART'S COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE ZONING ORDINANCE (CZO) 02-01 CHAPTER 32.3.2 AND SCHEDULE 32.1 FOR ZONE RPD AS FOLLOWS; 25' FRONT 15' 

ASSsA2!pP^D ^RC^Pfe^ODlFCRSAMPTT^ ??RE RES™CTIVE 0E ™E SENSITIVE 

J^L^^ ^IL^TfA^D^^^S^iiEE^F^5^ ^ DEEP DRILLED WELL' °EEP WELLS 

HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL CERTIFIES THAT THE ABOVE LOT IS IN CONSONANCE WITH 
^nlnNENTr^EALTH DEPARTMENT LAWS AND REGULATIONS AS OF THE APPROVAL DATE; HOWEVER THIS ARRROTALIS SUBJECT TO CHANGES IN SUCH LAWS AND REGULATIONS. CHANGES IN TOPOGRAPHY OR 
SITEDFSIGNATIONS MAY VOID THIS APPROVAL. THE DESIGNATED PERC AREA IS THE ONLY AREA APPROVED 
BT THE ST. MARY'S COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT FOR SEWAGE DISPOSAL PURPOSES. THE APPROVED LOT 

10, 000 SQ- FT- F0R SEWAGE DISPOSAL PURPOSES AS REQUIRED BY CURRENT MARYLAND STATE HEALTH DEPT. LAW. IMPROVEMENT OF ANY NATURE. INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE INSTALLATION 
OF OTHER UTILITY LINES IN THIS AREA MAY RENDER THE LOT UNDEVELOPABLE. TO DETERMINE THE EXACT AREA 
OF THE LOT APPROVED FOR SEWAGE DISPOSAL PURPOSES OR TO ESTABLISH A DIFFERENT AREA FOR SUCH PURPOSES 
^U SHOULD CONTACT THE ST. MARY'S COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT. OFFICE ^ ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PURP°SES' 
I^BBUBOIVISION IS ^COMPLIANCE WITH THE ST MARY'S COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE MATER AND SEWERAGE PLAN. 

1I Iy BASEMENT ALONG ALL LOT LINES. THE EASEMENTS ARE TO INCLUDE USE BY THE 
nlnA^nRYC0MMISSI0N METROPOLITAN. ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS. FOR CONSTRUCTION MAINTENANCE 
tEctIP; inspection and operation of public water and sewer facilities should such facilities ever be INo/ALLfcu. 

TOLflTLETRfpORTE SH°WN ™ERE ARE N° RESTRICTI0NS 0F RECORD AFFECTING THIS SUBDIVISION. (SUBJECT 

2SsfR|^3Li^5ois?u2iEguo^lN^IiTa IN ACC0RDANCE "ITH R£0UIBE[) ™0TECTI0N 

C ^Ikkr.C0NI^UE IIs CURRENT USE OFF OF THE EXISTING ENTRANCE TO NICK MATTINGLY LANE WHCH CURRENTLY "AS 5 USERS LOTS 5 AND 6 WILL ACCESS MD 244 OFF OF THE PROPOSED 20' R/W AS SHOWN HERE AND WILL ALSO 
SERVE PARCEL 339. THERE WILL BE A TOTAL OF 3 USERS ON THIS ENTRANCE 
kH25INI ^ATER AND SEWERAGE PLAN CATEGORY DESIGNATION ARE AS FOLLOWS WATER W-N.P.S. SEWER S-N P S 

THISEPARCEL0ATUTHIS TIME5 F°R ACCIIIONAL DEVELOPMENT. NO ADDITIONAL DENSITY EXISTS FOR DEVELOPMENT ON 
INISPLAT WAS PREPARED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE REPORT. WHICH MAY SHOW ADDITIONAL CONVEYANCES. 
FASkolNIS. COVENANTS. RIGHTS-OF-WAY. OR MORE STRINGENT BUILDING RESTRICTION LINES NOT SHOWN HEREON 
UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN THERE ARE NO WELLS OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS WITHIN 100' OF THE LOT LINES 

GOVERNMENT WEBSITEERE°N IS FR0M THE LI°AR D0"NLA0DABLE LAYERS AS DECEIVED FRON THE ST. MARY'S COUNTY 
THE PREMISE ADDRESS FOR THIS LOT IS SHOWN AS THUS; g^~> 

AK &AfeL&Sy°b20y?rE£T' NOr INaU0ING (EXISTING 0« PROPOSED). 
ucrf"AIneEinkH$f!Tr,HkRk°^ ARE TAKEN FROM THE SOIL SURVEY OF ST. MARY'S COUNTY. SHEET #30 Sflk^NOS FOR PARCEL ARE FROM THE NATIONAL WETLANDS INVENTORY DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR FWS 

tLtEYi al
NTERMITTENT STREAM AS SHOWN ON THE PINEY POINT QUAD TOPOGRAPHIC MAP 

AGENCY^MAP^aIaWTCOSOSE^DAtId ;o/19/ioo2AZAB° Z0NE 'X' AS DEl-INEATED 0N ™E E«™ENCr MANAGENENT 
SATUM FROM COUNTY LIDAR NAD 1988/93 HORZIONTAL DATUM ASSUMED. 

balding permit on lot b stormwater management and overlot grading and shall be 
rCv£BED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT, GRADING. EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL ORDINANCE LOTS 5 AND 7 

ifsSris ^(Er^^raiiA^^R 2fiv^csj???sALE?sr^LHNio^LsipK“ 

m™LArwUOXlDILOI^PERMn"»ASDIS»EDIREME''rS PEH SECr-T0N 56 4 5 SUBDIVISION AROUND AN EXISTING OWELIING FOR 
IS EXEMPT FROM THE FOREST CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF THE ST. MARY'S COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE 

r?FADTKirRTn^^nEnnnESr,^E2U^ 75.2.2). TRANSFER TO AN IMMEDIATE FAMILY MEMBER. A "DECLARATION OF INTENT" WHICH LIMITS CLEARING TO 40.000 SQ. FT. SHALL BE SIGNED AND FILED AT THE DEPARTMENT OF LAND USE AND GROWTH MANAGEMENT. 

v-\Ak .0^ 

V 
k rCM 

(p 

vP 

ND'S 
OSEO 
ONS 

PLAN. 

TION 
TER 71. 
TY'S 
3) . 

AL FROM 
IS SITE 
FLANOS. 

3ED EXCEPT 
3REST AND 
ARY'S COUNTY 
) OR 
f. MARY'S 
3LAT SHALL 

OWNER'S CERTIFICATION 

•HfE. WILLIAM F. BOOTHE AND LYNN M. BOOTHE. HUSBAND AND WIFE THE OWNERS OF THE pnnPForv 
SHOWN HEREON AND DESCRIBED IN THE SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE AFFIXED HERETO ADOPT THIS 
MINOR SUBDIVISION PLAT UPON ITS APPROVAL BY ALL REQUIRED AGENCIES THERE ARE 
NO PENDING SUITS OR ACTIONS AT LAW, LEASES. LIENS. MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST 
AFFECTING THIS BOUNDARY LINE ADJUSTMENT PLAT EXCEPT AS NOTED OR SHOWN HFRFON &i i 
PARTIES IN INTEREST HAVE AFFIXED THEIR SIGNATURESAND INDICATED tSe™ ASSENT TO^THE PLAN. 

WE HEREBY GRANT UNTO THE ST. MARY'S COUNTY METROPOLITAN COMMISSION ITS StirrFSsnpc 

si?s &as/ 

B^Ni^AETr °F BU8‘-IC "ATEB AN° 
"£ FURTHER ESTABLISH THE MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION LINES AS RFOUTRFO RY the qt 

COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE AND DEDICATE THE STREETS. WALKWAYS EASEMENTS RIGHTS- 
OF-WAY AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS. WHERE APPLICABLE. TO PUBLIC USE. 

][RE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 3-108 OF THE ANNOTATED CODE OF MARYLAND (REAL PROPERTY 
dRJ^CLE) AS FAR AS IT CONCERNS THE MAKING OF THIS PLAN AND THE SETTING OF THE MARKERS 

5“ BaiEF ®IN HAVE BEEN C0“PLIE0 "ITH 10 mE BEST OF oSb ISoilEDGE iNFmMA^lSJS 

'ENED OR 
OR WILDLIFE 
71.8 OF THE 

IEA SUFFER 

LOT 6 AND 

A LOT 6 AND 

7 AND 0 FOR LOT 6. 
‘ RITICAL AREA COMMISSION 

Chesapeake & Atk-iR Coastal Bays 

QUARE FEET. 

(TILLiAM h. BOOTHE ~mmr 

LYNN M. BOOTHE wr 

SURVEYORS CERTIFICATE 

k,RkPFP.X^PkR^^EY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. INFORMATION AND BELIEF THAT THE Pi AT 
SHOWN HEREON IS CORRECT (SUBJECT TO TITLE SEARCH) AND CONFORMS TO THE SPFrtetcattdmc- 
JHAT THIS IS A MINOR SUBDIVISION PLAT OF THE PROPER!? CONVEYED UNTOWILLIAMF’ 
BOOTHE AND LYNN M. BOOTHE, HUSBAND AND HIFE, BY DEED DATED 30 MAY POOn PROM fi T7arptw 
ANNA ADELAIDE MATTINGLY AS RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS OF ST MARY'S COUNTY MARYI and 
IN BOOK EWA 1539 AT PAGE 213. AND AS SHOWN AS ADJUSTED FARMSTFAn^nn 4 nil I di RARYLAND 

>|08D0F KET!NN^SEgECCgDES0^M^AYL^rmiAbAp^T?6ART^^^^ ?? SSs 

CT2SpK^N5i?£ T^TK^BEsfoE^Y^J^ED^. ^NfK^S^LI^1" HAVE 8EEN 

BARRETT C.—VUKMER —   
REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR #21138 
MANAGING MEMBER CHESAPEAKE TRAILS SURVEYING DATE 

DLUcSM CONTROL # 05-110- 

CHESAPEAKE TRAILS 

B SURVEYING, LLC 

/fe 

COURT SQUARE BUILDING 
22660 WASHINGTON STREET 

P. O. BOX 957 

LEONARDTOWN, MD 20650 
301-475-5900 FAX 301-475-9535 

MINOR SUBDIVISION PLAT 

OF FARMSTEAD 500-1 

PRELIMINARY PLAN 

ANNA DELL SUBDIVISION 

AS CONTAINED IN EAA I53P@2I3 

SECOND ELECTION DISTRICT 

SAINT MARY'S COUNTY, MD 

LOCATED ON ANNA DElL LANE 

 POR: BILLY BOOTHE 

1/15/08 TTaTE 

03-034 JOB # 

MB1 84 FOLDER 

1” 100' 
SCALE 

VUKMER 
DRawn 

VUKMER CHECKED 

REVISED 


